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A.   Appropriaton Bill (in Thousands of Kina)

AppropriationActual

2011Code Description 20102009

UNCONDITIONAL GRANTS

CONDITIONAL GRANTS

590-01-102-111
590-01-102-112
590-01-103-111
590-01-106-114
590-01-107-114
590-01-110-143
590-01-111-143

590-02-213-143

Staffing Grant
Staffing Grant
Teaching Services Commission
Public Servants Leave Fares
Teachers Leave Fares
Recurrent Goods And Services Grant
Police Goods And Services Grant

National Functions And Powers Grant
(Organic Law)

 5,473.4

 3,400.0

 30,194.6

 245.2

 1,147.5

 17,617.0

 2,344.3

 250.0

 10,686.9

 32,664.0

 272.8

 1,032.6

 18,676.9

 2,607.8

 278.0

 10,686.9

 26,144.7

 252.6

 932.8

 17,293.4

 2,414.6

 257.5

 60,421.9

 250.0

 65,941.0

 278.0

 57,725.0

 257.5

TOTAL  60,672.0  66,219.0 57,982.5


